
r L4 , ._ . _ _ _ . . . _ a

3CD
__

AMENDMENT ,CF SCLICITATION/ MODIFICATION CF CONTRACT '' " ' " * ' " ' ' " " *"'8

i |22. AMENDMENT /MOctnCATION No. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION / PURCHASE REO. NO. o PROJECT NO. Of apphcable!
71 12/18/98

5. Issued aY
CODE L ADMINISTERED BY Uf other than item 6)

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Conunission CODE.

Division of Contracts and Property Met. - 9 j
Attn: T7I2

-

' '
1

,

' Contract Management Branch 1 *
Washington DC 20555

i

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR INo., street, county, state and ZIP Code)
(X) sA. AMENDMENT OF sOUCITATION NO.

W.M..Sch!osser Company se. DATED (SEE rrEM 14
| 2400 51st Place
| Hyattsville, Maryland

20781-1396
10A. MoDinCATiON OF CONTRACT / ONCO NO.

Condt y t-10 tP 155
108. DATED ME GW 17

CODE |FACIUTY CODE X 09-24-t % ,,
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

Tio above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in ftem 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of OffersOi= xtended. Ois not =xtended.
Of firs must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:
(d By completing items 8 and 15, and returning

copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment of each copy of the
(ff;r submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC.
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made

' by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hourand dzte specified.

12. ACCcONTNG ANO APPROPRIATION DATA Of requwed

64015322025 D2318 252A 31x0200 $11,997 BASIC CONTRACT

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS / ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT / ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(X)
A. THis CHANGE ORDER is ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authonty! THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A,

8. THE A80VE NUM0ERED CONTRACT / ORDER is MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINisTRAftVE CHANGES (auch as changes in paying oftice, appropnation date, etc.)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103th).

C. THis SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT is ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF;
MJTUAL ACREEMENT OF THE PARTIESx

/
D. OTHER (spee.fy type of modification and authentyp

| E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, x is required to sign this document and return 2 copies to the issuing office.
.

is. DEsCRsPTiON OF AMENDMENT / MODIFICATION forganized by UCF section headanos. Including sohc6tanon/ contract subject metter where fessatWeJ

see attached page for description of snodification. }

9901190027 990107, ,

L : PDR CONTR )'

NRC-10-96-155 PDR
I

Escept as prov6ded herein, all terms and conditions of the cupnt referenced in item SA or 10A, se heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.

IsA.NAME AND TITLE OF saQNER (Type or pr6nt)
tsA. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTINO OFFICER (Type or pnrit) |

R00ERT 8. WEBBERAndrew Schlosser, sideny M CTING OFFICER ,,

16e. CONTRACTDR/ OFFEROR 15C. DATE slGNED 168. ITE ST . OF Ric 16C. DATE slGNED

1/7/99 -

tsishetu.e ce Contracone onice.1
-!''Y

(sonature et pertoa/Monned to siens 12-18 1998

sTANDAJC FORM 3o (REV.10 63)
- |

'
r

,

I

.



_ _ . _ . . _ . _ _ _ _ _ . ~ , _ . _______..._____.__;,

; ,

I

., . . . . . .

.

NRC-10-96-155
Modification 11

|
~ "

Page 2 of 2
L 4m

Contract NRC-10-96-155 is hereby modified to provide an equitable adjustment
!

| .for the changes directed in modifications sixty-two (62), sixty-six (66),and -|
; seventy (70) as identified below.

1. Furnish one (1) Liebert mini-MATE Plus 3 Ton Cooling Capacity
| Heating. Ventilation and Air Conditioning (HVAC) unit or equal.

for use on the eleventh floor.
!

! 2. Relocate the conduit line above the water cooler on
the eleventh floor approximately 6" to permit _ the l
installation of a new duct to tie into the existing
vertical shaft.

3. Install a vision kit with safety glass in the employee
lounge door on the following floors: 3.4.5.11.12.16 and
in the dividing door between the Office of General Counsel
and Office of Chief Information Officer area on the 17th

! ' floor.
' '

Section B.4 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION--FIRM FIXE 0 PRICE is modified to
increase the fixed price of the contract by $11.997 from $5.429.507 to
$5.441.504.

,

L In consideration of Modification Seventy-One (71), the Contractor hereby
! releases the Government from any and all liability under this contract for

further equitable adjustments attributable to such facts or circumstances
j giving rise to the Contractor's proposals for adjustment dated October 27.
i September 10.and November 19. 1998

Except as provided herein, all other terms and conditions of the contract
- remain unchamed and in full force and effect.

,

;

'

:.
|--
!

-- - ._. . . . _ ,


